09/24 NPR200 (Rev J)	 Page 1 of 4
FLANGE STYLE ILBP
PROPORTIONING MODULES
NPR200
Approvals: UL, ULC
	 Zone Specific Foam Proportioning Device
	 Seawater Compatible
	 Field Adjustable Ratio Controller

8 3% 1233-9012-8 8B 3-UG-MOR 220 100 12.0 0.34
8 3% 1233-9012-9 8B 3-UGRN-MOR 220 100 12.0 0.34
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
B4 3 UGRN MOR Manual OverrideRatio Controller Size
Material of Construction - “B” Brass
Proportioning Percentage
(1%, 3%, 6% or Metering Valve)
Foam Concentrate
- UGRN - Universal Green
- UG - Universal Gold
- A/U - AFFF or Universal Plus
- A - 1% AFFF
- P - Protein/Fluoroprotein
- Hi-Ex 2%
National Foam operates a continuous program of product development. The
right is therefore reserved to modify any specification without prior notice
and National Foam should be contacted to ensure that the current issues of
all technical data sheets are used.
© National Foam
National Foam
350 East Union Street, West Chester, PA 19382, USA
24hr RED ALERT® : 610-363-1400  •  Fax: 610-431-7084